

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13017/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2010 in WA No.1637/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V. KALAIVANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR OF SCHOOL EDN., CHENNAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17431 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30481 of 2010
(With appln(s) for deletion of respondents and office report)

Date: 07/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. MSM Asai Thambi, Adv.
Mr. Karunakaran, Adv.
for Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Y. Arunagiri, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Ramesh, Adv.

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. R.Chandrachud, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Prashar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Santha Kumaran, Adv.
Mr. Y. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of the prayer made in the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

List thereafter.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	